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dinsdag   18:45 Lanes 1 - 12ProShop BSS
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 2 bowler(s) *****

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30
1 3 6 Maik and Jordi 22 8 175 36 1832 1688 475 1688 511 1832
2 1 4 Team 4 22 8 427 16 1774 1710 471 1710 487 1774
3 12 8 The Bowling VIP's 22 8 285 124 1636 1140 312 1140 436 1636
4 4 2 Dave's Angels 20 10 0 0 1654 1234 337 1234 442 1654
5 7 9 Let's go 19 11 0 0 1634 1134 308 1134 433 1634
6 5 12 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 18 12 133 69 1664 1276 376 1276 473 1664
7 8 11 Pin Slayers 12 18 129 72 1630 1134 323 1134 447 1630
8 11 10 Karad 11 19 271 134 1623 1087 301 1087 435 1623
9 9 1 Fun Bowlers 10 20 0 0 1586 886 249 886 424 1586

10 2 5 Die 2 8 22 402 29 1727 1611 457 1611 486 1727
11 6 3 The Lucky Strings 8 22 165 44 1675 1335 361 1335 446 1675
12 10 7 The Fonz 6 16 189 24 854 758 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Fun Bowlers 383 378 424 401 1586 10 <---> Dave's Angels 364 431 442 417 1654 20
3-4 The Lucky Strings 412 408 409 446 1675 8 <---> Team 4 385 472 487 430 1774 22
5-6 Die 2 386 433 486 422 1727 8 <---> Maik and Jordi 437 511 411 473 1832 22
7-8 The Fonz 239 170 213 232 854 6 <---> The Bowling VIP's 435 381 436 384 1636 22

9-10 Let's go 427 433 363 411 1634 19 <---> Karad 435 396 402 390 1623 11
11-12 Pin Slayers 379 406 398 447 1630 12 <---> 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 371 460 473 360 1664 18

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today   4-  5   6-  2  12-  3   9- 11   1-  7  10-  8
Next Week   9-  3   1- 10  11-  4   5- 12   8-  2   6-  7

2 Weeks   7- 12   5-  8   9-  2  10-  4  11-  6   1-  3

Important Messages
You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions
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Team Rosters
Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Game Sers
1 - Fun Bowlers  Lane 9

26 Lexy Grispen 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Marco Jacobs 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Connie Ketelaar 81 111 327 4 90 72 78 87 327 771 201 771
1 Patrick Huijgens 139 64 559 4 118 131 171 139 559 815 235 815

2 - Dave's Angels  Lane 4
4 Samantha Prouvost 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Iris Daemen 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Suzan Pfoster 143 61 574 4 128 153 167 126 574 818 228 818

28 David Prouvost 165 44 660 4 131 173 170 186 660 836 230 836

3 - The Lucky Strings  Lane 6
30 Claudia Vranken 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Hans Wagner 165 44 660 4 170 174 146 170 660 836 218 836
6 Joss Rijkx 168 41 675 4 157 149 178 191 675 839 232 839

4 - Team 4  Lane 1
8 Vincent Vluggen 199 16 797 4 167 211 248 171 797 861 264 861
7 Mike Bergmann 228 0 913 4 202 245 223 243 913 913 245 913

5 - Die 2  Lane 2
9 Marcel Hendriks 198 17 794 4 181 178 233 202 794 862 250 862

10 Berthold Meyer 204 12 817 4 176 226 224 191 817 865 238 865

6 - Maik and Jordi  Lane 3
31 Dylan Hutchinson 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Maikel Putman 175 36 701 4 189 207 137 168 701 845 243 845
12 Jordi Putman 246 0 987 4 212 268 238 269 987 987 269 987

7 - The Fonz  Lane 10
13 Gerrie Graaf de 0 0 0 0p150p150p150p150 0 0
14 Fons Gülick van 189 24 758 4 215 146 189 208 758 854 239 854

8 - The Bowling VIP's  Lane 12
16 Carmen Broschinski 135 68 540 4 140 130 152 118 540 812 220 812
15 Stenley Joker 150 56 600 4 171 127 160 142 600 824 227 824

9 - Let's go  Lane 7
32 Gerd Mackenberg 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Bea Netten 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Michael Gordon 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Sabine Mackenberg 135 68 540 4 132 150 119 139 540 812 218 812
17 Bernard Mackenberg 148 57 594 4 170 158 119 147 594 822 227 822

10 - Karad  Lane 11
19 Ad Reekers 134 68 537 4 153 113 136 135 537 809 221 809
20 Kara Petit 137 66 550 4 148 149 132 121 550 814 215 814

11 - Pin Slayers  Lane 8
35 Aaron Zee v/d 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jolanda Zee v/d 129 72 518 4 121 116 113 168 518 806 240 806
21 Brendan Zee v/d 154 52 616 4 134 166 161 155 616 824 218 824

12 - 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT  Lane 5
25 Harry Koning de 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Robin Koning de 133 69 534 4 117 146 152 119 534 810 221 810
23 Robert Lucian 185 28 742 4 157 217 224 144 742 854 252 854
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

475 Maik and Jordi 1710 Team 4 511 Maik and Jordi 1832 Maik and Jordi
471 Team 4 1688 Maik and Jordi 487 Team 4 1774 Team 4
457 Die 2 1611 Die 2 486 Die 2 1727 Die 2

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 269 Jordi Putman 987 Jordi Putman 269 Jordi Putman 987 Jordi Putman

248 Vincent Vluggen 913 Mike Bergmann 264 Vincent Vluggen 913 Mike Bergmann
245 Mike Bergmann 817 Berthold Meyer 250 Marcel Hendriks 865 Berthold Meyer

Women 168 Jolanda Zee v/d 574 Suzan Pfoster 240 Jolanda Zee v/d 818 Suzan Pfoster
167 Suzan Pfoster 550 Kara Petit 228 Suzan Pfoster 814 Kara Petit
152 Carmen Broschinski 540 Carmen Broschinski 220 Carmen Broschinski 812 Carmen Broschinski

540 Sabine Mackenberg 812 Sabine Mackenberg

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 248 - 199=49 Vincent Vluggen 559 - 556=3 Patrick Huijgens
233 - 198=35 Marcel Hendriks 675 - 672=3 Joss Rijkx
171 - 139=32 Patrick Huijgens 987 - 984=3 Jordi Putman
207 - 175=32 Maikel Putman

Women 168 - 129=39 Jolanda Zee v/d 327 - 324=3 Connie Ketelaar
167 - 143=24 Suzan Pfoster 574 - 572=2 Suzan Pfoster
152 - 135=17 Carmen Broschinski 550 - 548=2 Kara Petit

518 - 516=2 Jolanda Zee v/d
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 2 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

475 Maik and Jordi 1710 Team 4 511 Maik and Jordi 1832 Maik and Jordi
471 Team 4 1688 Maik and Jordi 487 Team 4 1774 Team 4
457 Die 2 1611 Die 2 486 Die 2 1727 Die 2
376 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 1335 The Lucky Strings 473 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 1675 The Lucky String
361 The Lucky Strings 1276 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 447 Pin Slayers 1664 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT
337 Dave's Angels 1234 Dave's Angels 446 The Lucky Strings 1654 Dave's Angels
323 Pin Slayers 1140 The Bowling VIP's 442 Dave's Angels 1636 The Bowling VIP'
312 The Bowling VIP's 1134 Let's go 436 The Bowling VIP's 1634 Let's go
308 Let's go 1134 Pin Slayers 435 Karad 1630 Pin Slayers
301 Karad 1087 Karad 433 Let's go 1623 Karad

Handicap Game Handicap Series Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 269 Jordi Putman 913 Mike Bergmann 248 Vincent Vluggen 817 Berthold Meyer

250 Marcel Hendriks 854 Fons Gülick van 207 Maikel Putman 675 Joss Rijkx
235 Patrick Huijgens 836 Hans Wagner 171 Stenley Joker 616 Brendan Zee v/d

836 David Prouvost

Women 240 Jolanda Zee v/d 818 Suzan Pfoster 152 Carmen Broschinski 550 Kara Petit
218 Sabine Mackenberg 771 Connie Ketelaar

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 248 - 199=49 Vincent Vluggen 559 - 556=3 Patrick Huijgens
233 - 198=35 Marcel Hendriks 675 - 672=3 Joss Rijkx
171 - 139=32 Patrick Huijgens 987 - 984=3 Jordi Putman
207 - 175=32 Maikel Putman

Women 168 - 129=39 Jolanda Zee v/d 327 - 324=3 Connie Ketelaar
167 - 143=24 Suzan Pfoster 574 - 572=2 Suzan Pfoster
152 - 135=17 Carmen Broschinski 550 - 548=2 Kara Petit

518 - 516=2 Jolanda Zee v/d
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 2 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Jordi Putman 246 0 987 4 10,0 100,00 % 269 987 269 987
Mike Bergmann 228 0 913 4 10,0 100,00 % 245 913 245 913
Berthold Meyer 204 12 817 4 10,0 0,00 % 226 817 238 865
Vincent Vluggen 199 16 797 4 6,0 4,0 60,00 % 248 797 264 861
Marcel Hendriks 198 17 794 4 6,0 4,0 60,00 % 233 794 250 862
Fons Gülick van 189 24 758 4 6,0 4,0 60,00 % 215 758 239 854
Maikel Putman 175 36 701 4 4,0 6,0 40,00 % 207 701 243 845
Joss Rijkx 168 41 675 4 10,0 0,00 % 191 675 232 839
Hans Wagner 165 44 660 4 4,0 6,0 40,00 % 174 660 218 836
David Prouvost 165 44 660 4 6,0 4,0 60,00 % 186 660 230 836
Brendan Zee v/d 154 52 616 4 4,0 6,0 40,00 % 166 616 218 824
Stenley Joker 150 56 600 4 8,0 2,0 80,00 % 171 600 227 824
Bernard Mackenberg 148 57 594 4 7,0 3,0 70,00 % 170 594 227 822
Patrick Huijgens 139 64 559 4 4,0 6,0 40,00 % 171 559 235 815
Ad Reekers 134 68 537 4 4,0 6,0 40,00 % 153 537 221 809
Gerrie Graaf de 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Marco Jacobs 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Dylan Hutchinson 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Gerd Mackenberg 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Michael Gordon 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Aaron Zee v/d 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0

" Women
Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Suzan Pfoster 143 61 574 4 6,0 4,0 60,00 % 167 574 228 818
Kara Petit 137 66 550 4 3,0 7,0 30,00 % 149 550 215 814
Carmen Broschinski 135 68 540 4 4,0 6,0 40,00 % 152 540 220 812
Sabine Mackenberg 135 68 540 4 6,0 4,0 60,00 % 150 540 218 812
Jolanda Zee v/d 129 72 518 4 4,0 6,0 40,00 % 168 518 240 806
Connie Ketelaar 81 111 327 4 4,0 6,0 40,00 % 90 327 201 771
Samantha Prouvost 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Lexy Grispen 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Iris Daemen 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Claudia Vranken 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Bea Netten 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0

Most Improved Average
139 to 139,75 = +0,75 Patrick Huijgens 81 to 81,75 = +0,75 Connie Ketelaar 168 to 168,75 = +0,75 Joss Rijkx
246 to 246,75 = +0,75 Jordi Putman 143 to 143,50 = +0,50 Suzan Pfoster 198 to 198,50 = +0,50 Marcel Hendriks
189 to 189,50 = +0,50 Fons Gülick van 148 to 148,50 = +0,50 Bernard Macken 137 to 137,50 = +0,50 Kara Petit
129 to 129,50 = +0,50 Jolanda Zee v/d 185 to 185,50 = +0,50 Robert Lucian 133 to 133,50 = +0,50 Robin Koning de

Most Un-Improved Averages
165 to 165,00 = 0,00 David Prouvost 154 to 154,00 = 0,00 Brendan Zee v/d 135 to 135,00 = 0,00 Sabine Mackenb
135 to 135,00 = 0,00 Carmen Broschin 150 to 150,00 = 0,00 Stenley Joker 165 to 165,00 = 0,00 Hans Wagner
134 to 134,25 = +0,25 Ad Reekers 175 to 175,25 = +0,25 Maikel Putman 204 to 204,25 = +0,25 Berthold Meyer
199 to 199,25 = +0,25 Vincent Vluggen 228 to 228,25 = +0,25 Mike Bergmann 133 to 133,50 = +0,50 Robin Koning de

High Individual Match Points
10 Mike Bergmann 10 Jordi Putman 8 Stenley Joker 7 Bernard Mackenberg

6 Suzan Pfoster 6 Vincent Vluggen 6 Marcel Hendriks 6 Fons Gülick van
6 Sabine Mackenberg 6 Robert Lucian 6 Robin Koning de 6 David Prouvost
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ProShop BSS
Reprint of Scores -- Week 1

Lane 1 1 - Fun Bowlers   Week 1  6-9-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Connie Ketelaar 81 111 90 72 78 87 327 771
Patrick Huijgens 139 64 118 131 171 139 559 815

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 208 203 249 226 886 886

Handicap 175 175 175 175 700
Total 383 378 424 401 886 1586

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 4,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0

Total Points Won 6,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0

Lane 2 2 - Dave's Angels   Week 1  6-9-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Suzan Pfoster 143 61 128 153 167 126 574 818
David Prouvost 165 44 131 173 170 186 660 836

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 259 326 337 312 1234 1234

Handicap 105 105 105 105 420
Total 364 431 442 417 1234 1654

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
Match Points Won 0,0 4,0 2,0 2,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 0,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 20,0 20,0
Lane 3 3 - The Lucky Strings   Week 1  6-9-2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Hans Wagner 165 44 170 174 146 170 660 836
Joss Rijkx 168 41 157 149 178 191 675 839

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 327 323 324 361 1335 1335

Handicap 85 85 85 85 340
Total 412 408 409 446 1335 1675

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0

Total Points Won 4,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 8,0 8,0

Lane 4 4 - Team 4   Week 1  6-9-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Vincent Vluggen 199 16 167 211 248 171 797 861
Mike Bergmann 228 0 202 245 223 243 913 913

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 369 456 471 414 1710 1710

Handicap 16 16 16 16 64
Total 385 472 487 430 1710 1774

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 6,0 6,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 4,0 2,0 16,0 16,0

Total Points Won 2,0 6,0 6,0 2,0 22,0 22,0
Lane 5 5 - Die 2   Week 1  6-9-2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Marcel Hendriks 198 17 181 178 233 202 794 862
Berthold Meyer 204 12 176 226 224 191 817 865

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 357 404 457 393 1611 1611

Handicap 29 29 29 29 116
Total 386 433 486 422 1611 1727

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 6,0 6,0

Total Points Won 0,0 0,0 4,0 2,0 8,0 8,0

Lane 6 6 - Maik and Jordi   Week 1  6-9-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Maikel Putman 175 36 189 207 137 168 701 845
Jordi Putman 246 0 212 268 238 269 987 987

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 401 475 375 437 1688 1688

Handicap 36 36 36 36 144
Total 437 511 411 473 1688 1832

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
Match Points Won 4,0 4,0 2,0 2,0 14,0 14,0

Total Points Won 6,0 6,0 2,0 4,0 22,0 22,0
Lane 7 7 - The Fonz   Week 1  6-9-2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Fons Gülick van 189 24 215 146 189 208 758 854

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 215 146 189 208 758 758

Handicap 24 24 24 24 96
Total 239 170 213 232 758 854

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Match Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 6,0 6,0

Total Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 6,0 6,0

Lane 8 8 - The Bowling VIP's   Week 1  6-9-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Carmen Broschinski 135 68 140 130 152 118 540 812
Stenley Joker 150 56 171 127 160 142 600 824

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 311 257 312 260 1140 1140

Handicap 124 124 124 124 496
Total 435 381 436 384 1140 1636

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 4,0 2,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 4,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 22,0 22,0
Lane 9 9 - Let's go   Week 1  6-9-2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Sabine Mackenberg 135 68 132 150 119 139 540 812
Bernard Mackenberg 148 57 170 158 119 147 594 822

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 302 308 238 286 1134 1134

Handicap 125 125 125 125 500
Total 427 433 363 411 1134 1634

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Match Points Won 2,0 3,0 0,0 4,0 13,0 13,0

Total Points Won 2,0 5,0 0,0 6,0 19,0 19,0

Lane 10 10 - Karad   Week 1  6-9-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Ad Reekers 134 68 153 113 136 135 537 809
Kara Petit 137 66 148 149 132 121 550 814

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 301 262 268 256 1087 1087

Handicap 134 134 134 134 536
Total 435 396 402 390 1087 1623

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 2,0 1,0 4,0 0,0 7,0 7,0

Total Points Won 4,0 1,0 6,0 0,0 11,0 11,0
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Lane 11 11 - Pin Slayers   Week 1  6-9-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Brendan Zee v/d 154 52 134 166 161 155 616 824
Jolanda Zee v/d 129 72 121 116 113 168 518 806

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 255 282 274 323 1134 1134

Handicap 124 124 124 124 496
Total 379 406 398 447 1134 1630

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 4,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 8,0 8,0

Total Points Won 6,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 12,0 12,0

Lane 12 12 - 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT   Week 1  6-9-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Robert Lucian 185 28 157 217 224 144 742 854
Robin Koning de 133 69 117 146 152 119 534 810

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 274 363 376 263 1276 1276

Handicap 97 97 97 97 388
Total 371 460 473 360 1276 1664

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 6,0 6,0
Match Points Won 0,0 4,0 4,0 0,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 0,0 6,0 6,0 0,0 18,0 18,0
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